Council Meeting: 01/02/2008
Agenda: Petitions

G-08-213 . ltem #: 9. b. (1).
Alix Despard
1615 10th Street West Kirkland, WA 98033 425-889-0757
December 3rd, 2007
RECEIVED

Kirkland City Council ) -
Attn: Ray Steiger DEC 05 2007
123 5™ Ave

: CITY OF KIRKLAND
Kirkland, WA 98033 CITY MANAGER'S OFFICE

Dear Kirkland City Council Members,

The residents of 10" St West wish to initiate the Local Improvement District (LID)

process to underground the existing overhead lines between the house and

parcel numbers on the attached spreadsheets Schedule 1 and 2. Schedule 1

includes signatures of those that support this inquiry. Schedule 2 includes the

parcel number, street address and name of those that support this inquiry.

If required, please contact Kathy Royal or Alix Despard for more information.

Kathy Royal [royalkw@comcast.net] 425-827-9368

Alix Despard [acdespard@aol.com] 425-889-0757.

Sincerely yours
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Neighborhood Undergrounding Project- 10th Street West

Name Email F.ome Phone Cell Phone  Address
?jteve Rabuchin rabuchin@amazon.com 425-803-9477 425-417-4936 1639 10th St. West 7 W_‘
anis Rabuchin rabuchin@earthlink.net 425-803-9477 206-850-1193 1639 10th St. West,/ 7 g "
Jenny Strother neil.strother@verizon.net 425-828-4254 (425) 8
Neil Strother neil.strother@verizon.net 425-828-4254 (425) 444-1328
Dave Despard ddespard@us.ibm.com 425-889-0757 —p o
Alix Despard acdespard@aol.com 425-889-0757 ¢l AP
" zAzeem Khan Azeem.Khan@microsoft.com 1629 10th St. West %‘W-Wé aacans
Suraiya Khan coolsuraiya@hotmail.com 1629 10th St. West
%Alan Rosebrock aroseyvbeast@yverizon.net 425-828-0513 (425) 922-1258 1622 10th St. West W
_(Janet Rosebrock jrosebro@cisco.com 425-828-0513 206-604-1940 1622 10th St.West [,
alli)niana Lyons dlyons@nsd.or: 425-822-2877 (425) 755-7308 1640 10th St. West ”MW 6 ,lb
ichael Lyons michael lyons@avalonbay.com  425-822-2877 1640 10th St. West -~ E{@ .
“Yauret Bailsun lauretballsun@aol.com 425-889-1155 650-444-7700 1610 10th St. West ] (2704 ¢ f75 ﬁ’é (Lol £C
‘Vijay Mital vijaymi@exchange.microsoft.com 425-822-1373 (415) 505-6358 1644 | Od* S Jerk
~(Varsha Mital varsha_mital@hotmail.com 425-822-1373
Katherine Royal royalkw@comcast.net 425-827-9368 (425) 750-7466 880 16th Ave. West
§Mike Royal . royalkw@comcast.net 425-827-9368 (206) 660-1310 880 16th Ave. West KW / ﬂ./(
Shaiza Damji + R\l NJuew shaiza@360hotelgroup.com 425-242-1856 206-910-9601 ﬂta)% @/cw\f’ * J
U v IZ N Ry

Steve Merrill stevem@overlakeoil.com WM/



Schedule 2 - parcel, street address and name of those that support the LID process
to underground the existing overhead lines on 10th Street West

Parcel #
1245500760
1245500770
1245500775
1245500777
1245500915
1245500927
1245500785
1245500795
1245500936
1245500939
1245500800

Address
1650 10THST W
1644 10THST W
1640 10TH ST W
1622 10TH ST W
1639 10TH ST W
1629 10THST W
1616 10THST W
1610 10THST W
1615 10TH ST W
1601 10TH STW
880 16TH AVE W

Kirkland, WA 98033
Kirkland, WA 98033
Kirkiand, WA 98033
Kirkland, WA 98033
Kirkland, WA 98033
Kirkland, WA 98033
Kirkland, WA 98033
Kirkland, WA 98033
Kirkland, WA 98033
Kirkland, WA 98033
Kirkland, WA 98033

Name
STROTHER NEIL & JENNIFER
MITAL VIJAY& VARSHA
LYONS MICHAEL & DIANA
ROSEBROCK ALAN & JANET
RABUCHIN STEVEN & JANIS
KHAN AZEEMULLAH & SURAIYA
MERRILL STEVEN & JONI
BALLSUN LAURET
DESPARD DAVE & ALIX
NURANI ALIF & DAMJI SHAIZA
ROYAL MICHAEL & KATHERINE





